KA533 - MEN'S LONG-SLEEVED OXFORD SHIRT

KA533 MEN'S LONG-SLEEVED OXFORD SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)
Neckline length

COLORS:

B Black Oxford Blue

12
78
54
58
41

12
80
57
60
43

B oxford silver

12
82
60
62
44

XL
12
84
63
64
45

0 oxf

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

135 g/m?

70% Oxford cotton / 30% polyester

Easy-care fabric

Button down collar

Matching buttons

V-shaped left chest pocket

Double back yoke with 2 side pleats

Adjustable rounded button cuffs with button placket
2 spare buttons

Shaped hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@B AGX

92025 : p. 107
92024 : p. 298

2XL 3XL 4xL 5XL 6XL
12 12 12 12 12
86 88 90 92 94
66 69 72 75 78
66 68 70 72 74
46 48 50 51 53
ord Zinc [ white
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